
Property Description:

Water Source:

Source:

Dates/Time Period:

Dollars Billed Per Month:

Dollars Billed Per Month:

Dates/Time Period:

Out of respect for the client, please do not attempt to make contact without obtaining permission.

Consumption prior to installation:

Consumption after installation:

Meter Size:

CCF Per Month:

CCF Per Month:

415 South Street, Honolulu, Hawaii
One Waterfront Towers

Hi-Rise Residential

Municipal

Management Co.

July 2020 - Sept 2021

Oct 2021 - July 2022

6 inch

2,340

$10,595

$9,248

2,067
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Gallons per Month (x1000) Dollars Per Month

Flow Dynamics, LLC    5731 Palmer Way Unit B, Carlsbad, CA 92010    thesmartvalve.com

Brains for your water meterTM CASE STUDY
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Annualized Savings

00
Annualized 

Payback

13% Reduction

$16,164.
Gallons Saved

2,450,448

7 Months


